High surface-area pleated filter cartridges with polyethersulfone membrane
Description
OMNI-CLEAR pleated cartridges are manufactured with advanced hydrophilic
polyethersulfone membranes and all polypropylene components. The low protein binding
nature of the filter membrane ensures suitability in many critical applications. The PES
membrane provides sharp particle cut-offs and is compatible with a broad range of
chemicals and pH extremes. OMNI-CLEAR cartridges provide reliable particle retention and
enhanced throughput for superior performance in critical applications.

‡ Diffusive Flow per 10" (25.4 cm) equivalent
©2004 Gardner & Clark, Inc. • 935 Bader Dr., Grand Junction, CO 81501 • 1-866-321-6611 • Fax: (970) 241-6282
Cartridge Ordering Information
Cartridge
Media Type
Grade Filter
Area
Series Layer Nominal
Length
Cartridge
Style
Gasket
or O-Ring
Utilization
S 001 A S 1 A 3 3 N
S =
Polyether
sulfone
000 = 0.03 µm
001 = 0.1 µm
002 = 0.2 µm
004 = 0.45 µm
006 = 0.65 µm
008 = 0.8 µm
012 = 1.2 µm
A =
Standard
Membrane
Z = High
Flow
S = Standard
P = Pharma-
ceutical
B =
Beverage
E =
Electronics
1 = Single
2 = Double
A = 10”
B = 20”
C = 30”
D = 40”
2 = DOE
3 = 222/Flat
4 = Internal
020 Ring/
Flat
5 = 218/216
Step/ Fin
6 = DOE/
Internal
120 Ring
7 = 226/Fin
8 = 222/Fin
01 = EPR
03 = Silicone
04 = Nitrile
08 = Viton
09 = Teflon
Gasket
11 = Teflon/
Viton
N = Non-
Steam
Sterilizable
S = Steam
Sterilizable
©2004 Gardner & Clark, Inc. • 935 Bader Dr., Grand Junction, CO 81501 • 1-866-321-6611 • Fax: (970) 241-6282